Programmanr. 64
30-12-2017 - 18:21

Heren, 50m schoolslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Senioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A
Tim Sonnemans
Erik Pape
Sem Hermans
Jeffrey Schijns
Cas Louwarts
Ruud van Heerbeek
Bjorn Piket
Rick van Hamond

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Finale B

1 Kevin Meuwissen
Martino Valentijn
Emile Manni

Casper Muselaers
Stefan Teley

Lars van der Velden
Felix Geenen

Jan Van Aken

oO~NO O WDN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Jorrick Druyven
Joep Suskens

vereniging

RZL

Octopus

Zwemclub Eijsden
Eurode Kerkrade
Zwemsport Parkstad
Z&PV Nuenen

HzZPC
Dommelbaarzen

Hellas-Glana
Z & Pc Dio
Octopus
Octopus
RZL

DAW

DAW
Hydrofiel

DAW
sgpatrick-deroersoppers

inschrijftijd

30.43
30.32
29.97
29.16
29.54
30.03
30.34
30.65

31.43
31.06
30.95
30.77
30.89
31.01
31.20
31.58

31.79
31.90

199403017
199601669
199601259
199401797
199901249
199301769
199602133
199205873

199502485
199403913
199001901
199600399
199107153
199800175
199501085
199504369

199400507
199400627

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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